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İmtahan nəticə vərəqi

İmtahan: BərdəSınaq5



Tarix: 28.02.2016

BABCCACCACCABCB



ACBABCBACBBCACB



Ad: FƏXRİ

Soyad: HACIZADƏ



Azərbaycan dili



İş nömrəsi: 1000092



Riyaziyyat



Məktəb: 009



ACBABCBACBBAACB



İnformatika



BABCBACCACCABCA



+++++++++++-+++



++++-+++++++++-



BCACBBAACACCABB



ABCCABACCABABCC



BCACBCAACACCABB



Həyat bilgisi



ABCCABACBABABCC

++++++++-++++++



+++++-+++++++++



Sinif: 3



CABBCACBCBACBBA



Variant: A



Xarici dil



CABBACCBCBACBBA

++++--+++++++++



BAL



400



YER



4

Azərbaycan

dili



Riyaziyyat



İnformatika



Həyat bilgisi



Xarici dil



CƏMİ



Sual sayı



15



15



15



15



15



75



DOĞRU



14



14
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14



13



68



SƏHV



1



1



2



1



2



7
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BCACBCAACACCABB



Həyat bilgisi



ABCCABACBABABCC

++++++++-++++++



+++++-+++++++++



Sinif: 3



CABBCACBCBACBBA



Variant: A



Xarici dil



CABBAACBCBACBBA
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BAL



400



YER



4

Azərbaycan

dili



Riyaziyyat



İnformatika



Həyat bilgisi



Xarici dil



CƏMİ



Sual sayı



15



15



15



15



15



75



DOĞRU



13



14



13



14



14



68



SƏHV



2



1



2



1



1



7



XALİS



12,5



13,75



12,5



13,75



13,75



66,25



İmtahan nəticə vərəqi

İmtahan: BərdəSınaq5



Tarix: 28.02.2016

BABCCACCACCABCB



ACBABCBACBBCACB
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ABCCABACBABABCC
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CBCAAAACBABABCC
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CABBCACBCBACBBA
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Xarici dil



CABBAACBCBACBBA
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BAL



381,25



YER



7

Azərbaycan

dili



Riyaziyyat



İnformatika
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12
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65
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İmtahan nəticə vərəqi

İmtahan: BərdəSınaq5
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+++++++++-+-+++
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+++-+-+++++++++



Sinif: 3
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Variant: A
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+++++++++++++++



BAL



362,5



YER
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dili
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Sual sayı
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15
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DOĞRU
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63
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5



2



2



3



0
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XALİS



8,75
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11,25



15
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İmtahan nəticə vərəqi

İmtahan: BərdəSınaq5



Tarix: 28.02.2016

BABCCACCACCABCB



ACBABCBACBBCACB



Ad: SADİQ

Soyad: KƏRİMLİ



Azərbaycan dili



İş nömrəsi: 1000976



Riyaziyyat



Məktəb: 003



ACBAAC ACBAA CB



İnformatika



BABCAACCACCABCB



++++-+ +++-- ++
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BCACBBAACACCABB



ABCCABACCABABCC



BCACBCAACACCA



Həyat bilgisi



ACCCABACBAB BCC

+-++++++-++ +++



+++++-+++++++



Sinif: 3



CABBCACBCBACBBA



Variant: A



Xarici dil



CAB CACBCBACBBA

+++ +++++++++++



BAL



360



YER



11

Azərbaycan

dili



Riyaziyyat



İnformatika



Həyat bilgisi



Xarici dil



CƏMİ



Sual sayı



15
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15
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15
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DOĞRU
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1



2
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BABCAACCACCABCB



++++-+++-++++-+



++++-++++++++++



BCACBBAACACCABB
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BCACBCAACBCCABB
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YER
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14
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